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Mannschaftswertung Heim
14/09/2015 Balker Sges. 07 |
25/09/2015 Balker Sges. 07 |
12/10/2015 SV Trompete
06/11/2015 Balker Sges. 07 |
13/11/2015 FS Langenberg
20/11/2015 SV Aufderhohe

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung
Wettkampf Nr.

StrauBl, Achim
Kneifel, Martin
StrauB, Michael
Esser, Leah
Brandtner, Thomas
Kasperek, Lars
Hackel, Jan-Philipp

Balker Sges. 07 |

1 2
351 365
361 351
357 350
373 361
357 357

Bezirksliga 2015

353
356
375
356

Disziplin: Luftgewehr

355
349
354
362

373

Gast

SV Wildschiitz Aue
SV Remscheid
Balker Sges. 07 |
SSF Am Schlagbaum
Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

5 6
370 367
354 335
364 359
354 342
372

363

E-Punkte

0:
0:
4:
2:
1:
2:

13:23

PO DNOO

Beste 4

1.457
1.414
1.421
1.474
1.424

M-Punkte

ocoooNO O

NNNMNODNMNDN

364,25
353,50
355,25
368,50
356,00

E-Punkte

M OINNOO

13

N-=2BdMDdbOO

23

M-Punkte
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
4 8

Stand: 28.11.15



